
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 572021  Indoor National Championships

LEBANON, IL
1160  -  47National Champions PIASA GOLD

BETTERLY, DAVID

BEYER, SCOTT

HEINTZ, BRAD

LUCASEY, DAN

290  -  10

294  -  13

283  -  13

293  -  11

MT VERNON, OH
1159  -  37Second Place OHIO RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOC.

HOGLE, DANE

COOPER, GILES

BARCON, ALAN

ZIMMERMAN, GLENN

283  -  9

288  -  5

296  -  13

292  -  10

FRANKTOWN, CO
1145  -  333rd Place EWORLD COLORADO GOLD

YOUNG, TIMOTHY

WRIGHT, WILLARD

ANDERSEN, KURT

HOLT, CHARLES

283  -  7

281  -  8

288  -  8

293  -  10

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

LAPUA/ZERO 1136  -  34 

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place NORTHERN INVADERS 1144  -  33

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT  -  Award Winners

MSP - BLUE 1090  -  16 

  EXPERT  /  STATE ASSOCIATION  -  Award Winners

ISRPA SOUTH EAST 831  -  21 

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATION 1123  -  26
2nd Place GEEZERS 1100  -  26

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  STATE ASSOCIATION  -  Award Winners

NJ JUNIORS GOLD 998  -  8

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place SCFGPA JUNIORS GOLD 1089  -  10

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

ERPC - BLUE 974  -  10 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category 57 - Total Entries

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 1136  -  34LAPUA/ZEROHM

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 7 - Entries

1. 1160  -  47PIASA GOLDMA 

2. 1159  -  37OHIO RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOC.MA 

3. 1145  -  33EWORLD COLORADO GOLDMA 

4. 1144  -  33NORTHERN INVADERSMA 

5. 1134  -  31PRGC - GOLDMA 

6. 565  -  2SCFGPA JUNIOR TYROSMA 

7. 340  -  1LAUGHERY VALEY JR SHOOTERSMA 

  MASTER  /  MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries

1. 1048  -  9ALLEN PARK GUN CLUBMA 

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT 2 - Entries

1. 1090  -  16MSP - BLUEEX 

2. 997  -  10MSP - GOLDEX 

  EXPERT  /  STATE ASSOCIATION 1 - Entries

1. 831  -  21ISRPA SOUTH EASTEX 

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 25 - Entries

1. 1123  -  26TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIONEX 

2. 1100  -  26GEEZERSEX 

3. 1099  -  24VP & RCEX 

4. 1095  -  26BULLSHOOTERSEX 

5. 1093  -  16RELAY FOUR HEORESEX 

6. 1086  -  12BRC GOLDEX 

7. 1078  -  25LINN COUNTY GOLDEX 

8. 1077  -  20PISTOLEROSEX 

9. 1076  -  21PACHUAG GOLDEX 

10. 1074  -  19HOLMESBURG GOLDEX 

11. 1072  -  20NRCEX 

12. 1072  -  13BCSAEX 

13. 1070  -  9EWORLD COLORADO SILVEREX 

14. 1069  -  14CRC REDEX 

15. 1067  -  16NENEMESECKEX 

16. 1067  -  14RI REDSEX 

17. 1060  -  12BRC ALL STARSEX 

18. 1060  -  10KNOB HILL #1EX 

19. 1058  -  15RVPL GOLDEX 

20. 1051  -  17PRGC - SILVEREX 

21. 1045  -  9BCHFC - 1EX 

22. 1039  -  13CCGC COLORADOEX 

23. 1034  -  11CJRPC GOLDEX 

24. 1012  -  10ARPC COLORADOEX 

25. 950  -  6MORAINE - SILVEREX 

  EXPERT  /  MIXED TEAM 5 - Entries

1. 1125  -  32JACKSON REDEX 

2. 1114  -  22YUSTD TO BEEX 

3. 1105  -  26CASLEX 

4. 1092  -  14JACKSON BLUEEX 

5. 1004  -  24JACKSON WHITEEX 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 57 - Total Entries

1. 1160  -  47PIASA GOLDMA 

2. 1159  -  37OHIO RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOC.MA 

3. 1145  -  33EWORLD COLORADO GOLDMA 

4. 1144  -  33NORTHERN INVADERSMA 

5. 1136  -  34LAPUA/ZEROHM 

6. 1134  -  31PRGC - GOLDMA 

7. 1125  -  32JACKSON REDEX 

8. 1123  -  26TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIONEX 

9. 1114  -  22YUSTD TO BEEX 

10. 1105  -  26CASLEX 

11. 1100  -  26GEEZERSEX 

12. 1099  -  24VP & RCEX 

13. 1095  -  26BULLSHOOTERSEX 

14. 1093  -  16RELAY FOUR HEORESEX 

15. 1092  -  14JACKSON BLUEEX 

16. 1090  -  16MSP - BLUEEX 

17. 1089  -  10SCFGPA JUNIORS GOLDSS 

18. 1086  -  12BRC GOLDEX 

19. 1078  -  25LINN COUNTY GOLDEX 

20. 1077  -  20PISTOLEROSEX 

21. 1076  -  21PACHUAG GOLDEX 

22. 1074  -  19HOLMESBURG GOLDEX 

23. 1072  -  20NRCEX 

24. 1072  -  18MORAINE - GOLDSS 

25. 1072  -  13BCSAEX 

26. 1070  -  9EWORLD COLORADO SILVEREX 

27. 1069  -  14CRC REDEX 

28. 1067  -  16NENEMESECKEX 

29. 1067  -  14RI REDSEX 

30. 1060  -  12BRC ALL STARSEX 

31. 1060  -  10KNOB HILL #1EX 

32. 1058  -  15RVPL GOLDEX 

33. 1056  -  20HAWTHORNE PASSAIC ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARSSS 

34. 1052  -  10LAST OF THE 90'SSS 

35. 1051  -  17PRGC - SILVEREX 

36. 1048  -  9ALLEN PARK GUN CLUBMA 

37. 1045  -  9BCHFC - 1EX 

38. 1042  -  9SCFGPA HOUSE AND GROUNDS AND PARENTSSS 

39. 1039  -  13CCGC COLORADOEX 

40. 1034  -  11CJRPC GOLDEX 

41. 1016  -  13PVSCSS 

42. 1012  -  10ARPC COLORADOEX 

43. 1004  -  24JACKSON WHITEEX 

44. 998  -  8NJ JUNIORS GOLDSS 

45. 997  -  10MSP - GOLDEX 

46. 985  -  2BRC RED WHITE & BLUESS 

47. 984  -  8SILVER CITYSS 

48. 974  -  10ERPC - BLUEMK 

49. 951  -  12LINN COUNTY SILVERSS 

50. 950  -  6MORAINE - SILVEREX 

51. 889  -  5SCFGPA JUNIORS SILVERMK 

52. 831  -  21ISRPA SOUTH EASTEX 

53. 773  -  3EWORLD COLORADO BRONZESS 

54. 668  -  4NJ JUNIORS SILVERSS 

55. 635  -  4PICK ME UP HEROESSS 

56. 565  -  2SCFGPA JUNIOR TYROSMA 

57. 340  -  1LAUGHERY VALEY JR SHOOTERSMA 




